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Results by Class Report

Show #070815 2015 PHBA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
Tunica, MS
07/17/2015

Showbill: 233 Class: PHBA 78 Sr Flag Race 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Margo Ball, Tony Burris, Charlene Carter, Curt Summers

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Jenifer Beth Patridge
Fort Worth, TX
PHBA - 46840

1988

NW Sweetly Made

PHBA - 57045

Jenifer Beth Patridge

PHBA - 46840

1686

Julie Lynn Bosse
Montross, VA
PHBA - 102782

2008

Total Butterscotch

PHBA - 85839

Shawn Kristin Budke

PHBA - 93135

1607DQ

Penalty: 

Place/Back #

Time: 

10.915
999.999

0.000
999.999

1/1686
2/1607


